TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF STATE HEALTH SERVICES
HEALTH FACILITY LICENSING AND COMPLIANCE
ENFORCEMENT ACTIONS

Ambulatory Surgical Centers
November 2015 - November 2016

License City of . . Disciplinary Date of
Name Number || Residence Alleged Violation Action Action
Allegations related to:
25 TAC §135.4(b)
25 TAC 8§135.6(a)(2) Administrative
Castle Hills Surgery Center, LLC | 130130 | San Antonio |25 TAC §135.9(e)(5) Penalty 11/25/2015
25 TAC 8§135.9(]) $2,700
25 TAC 8135.27(b)(1)
25 TAC 8135.41(c)(3)
Allegations related to: Administrative
Willow Creek Surgery Center, LP || 130040 Palestine 9 ' Penalty 1/31/2016
25 TAC 8135.12
$35,750
Allegations related to: - .
Administrative
. . 25 TAC 8135.15(a)(1)
Lufkin Endoscopy Center 000212 Lufkin 25 TAC §135.15(a)(2)(A)-(E) gzelnilg)c/) 7/131/2016
25 TAC 8135.15(a)(3)(A)-(B) '
Qge_?:gog 1S3r5e|2(t§)d to: Administrative
Center for Assisted Reproduction | 007127 Bedford 25 TAC §135.10(a)(3)(A)-(C) I;gnsaslgl 7/31/2016
25 TAC 8135.41(c)(3) '
Allegations related to: - .
Urological Surgery Center 000243 Ft. Worth 25 TAC 8135.11(b) Adrglgglrtatlve 9/14/2016
9 gery : 25 TAC §135.11(A)-(G) o 903’
25 TAC 8§135.13(1)(A)-(D) '
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